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SRR24654021
SRR24654066
SRR24654093
SRR24654148
SRR24654194
SRR24654225
SRR24654270
SRR24654322
SRR24654370
SRR24654424
SRR24654467
SRR24654529
SRR24654571
SRR24654606
SRR24654672
SRR24654709
SRR24654760
SRR24655713
SRR24655736
SRR24655753
SRR24655776
SRR24655789
SRR24655809
SRR24655826
SRR24655838
SRR24655856
SRR24655877
SRR24655898
SRR24655917
SRR24655944
SRR24655960
SRR24655984
SRR24656004
SRR24656020
SRR24656038
SRR24656054
SRR24656070
SRR24656087
SRR24656111
SRR24656123
SRR24656140
SRR24656162
SRR24656178
SRR24656196
SRR24656214
SRR24656232
SRR24656260
SRR24656276
SRR24656295
SRR24656312
SRR24656330
SRR24656358
SRR24656375
SRR24656401
SRR24656419
SRR24656433
SRR24656452
SRR24656470
SRR24656484

Samples

Group

@D Caries Free saliva
@D Caries plaque

Lachnoanaerobaculum
Campylobacter
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Schaalia

Eikenella
Lachnospiraceae_[G-3]
Peptoanaerobacter_Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-7]
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[G-1]
Eikenella_Neisseria
Megasphaera
Ruminococcaceae_[G-1]
Mesocricetibacter_Pasteurella_Rodentibacter
Centipeda_Selenomonas
Lachnospiraceae_[G-2]
Enterococcus

Oribacterium
Canicola_Haemophilus
Simonsiella
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-6]
Aggregatibacter_Necropsobacter
Tannerella

Pseudomonas

Acinetobacter

Moraxella

Selenomonas

Cardiobacterium

Abiotrophia

Kingella

Aggregatibacter

Peptidiphaga

Lautropia

Sphingomonas
Capnocytophaga
Kingella_Neisseria
Fusobacterium

Bergeyella

Gemella

Granulicatella

Porphyromonas

Neisseria

Veillonella

Prevotella

Alloprevotella

Haemophilus

Actinomyces

Corynebacterium

Rothia

Leptotrichia
Morococcus_Neisseria

Streptococcus

Genus



